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420 - BS24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00%
482 - BS24 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 218 0.92%
356 - BS28 14 160 229 403 4 0 42 274 91 407 3,746 10.86%
357 - BS28 8 167 134 309 5 0 48 204 62 314 4,730 6.64%
460 - BS28 6 112 125 243 1 0 33 138 73 244 3,461 7.05%
461 - BS28 2 91 98 191 5 0 20 118 58 196 4,107 4.77%
462 - BS28 5 94 119 218 5 0 6 160 57 223 3,450 6.46%
492 - BS28 4 91 49 144 6 0 18 98 34 150 1,769 8.48%
495 - BS28 7 60 153 220 6 0 16 130 80 226 2,481 9.11%
Totals 46 775 909 1,730 32 0 183 1,123 456 1,762 23,968 7.35%

Galveston County

2024 May Entity Election

5/4/2024
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

GCCDD Board of Directors Position NO. 1
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420 - BS24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00%
482 - BS24 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 218 0.92%
356 - BS28 179 225 404 3 0 42 274 91 407 3,746 10.86%
357 - BS28 179 129 308 6 0 48 204 62 314 4,730 6.64%
460 - BS28 117 126 243 1 0 33 138 73 244 3,461 7.05%
461 - BS28 88 103 191 5 0 20 118 58 196 4,107 4.77%
462 - BS28 108 104 212 11 0 6 160 57 223 3,450 6.46%
492 - BS28 89 57 146 4 0 18 98 34 150 1,769 8.48%
495 - BS28 71 149 220 6 0 16 130 80 226 2,481 9.11%
Totals 831 895 1,726 36 0 183 1,123 456 1,762 23,968 7.35%
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11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results
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GCCDD Board of Directors Position NO. 2
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420 - BS24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0.00%
482 - BS24 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 218 0.92%
356 - BS28 161 242 403 4 0 42 274 91 407 3,746 10.86%
357 - BS28 153 152 305 9 0 48 204 62 314 4,730 6.64%
460 - BS28 109 134 243 1 0 33 138 73 244 3,461 7.05%
461 - BS28 89 103 192 4 0 20 118 58 196 4,107 4.77%
462 - BS28 106 113 219 4 0 6 160 57 223 3,450 6.46%
492 - BS28 86 59 145 5 0 18 98 34 150 1,769 8.48%
495 - BS28 77 143 220 6 0 16 130 80 226 2,481 9.11%
Totals 781 948 1,729 33 0 183 1,123 456 1,762 23,968 7.35%
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39 of 41 = 95.12%
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Election Night Results
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GCCDD Board of Directors Position NO. 5
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225 - BS23 164 45 43 252 2 0 3 171 80 254 1,621 15.67%
Totals 164 45 43 252 2 0 3 171 80 254 1,621 15.67%

Galveston County

2024 May Entity Election

5/4/2024
Page 4

Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
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City of Bayou Vista, Mayor
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225 - BS23 207 207 47 0 3 171 80 254 1,621 15.67%
Totals 207 207 47 0 3 171 80 254 1,621 15.67%
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City of Bayou Vista, Alderman Position 1
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225 - BS23 130 101 231 23 0 3 171 80 254 1,621 15.67%
Totals 130 101 231 23 0 3 171 80 254 1,621 15.67%
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11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%
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City of Bayou Vista, Alderman Position 5
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166 - BS20 165 13 178 0 0 11 147 20 178 1,262 14.10%
Totals 165 13 178 0 0 11 147 20 178 1,262 14.10%
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Official Results
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11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%
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City of Clear Lake Shores, Proposition A
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356 - BS28 312 88 400 7 0 42 274 91 407 3,746 10.86%
357 - BS28 257 54 311 3 0 48 204 62 314 4,730 6.64%
460 - BS28 179 63 242 2 0 33 138 73 244 3,461 7.05%
461 - BS28 135 57 192 4 0 20 118 58 196 4,107 4.77%
462 - BS28 165 54 219 4 0 6 160 57 223 3,450 6.46%
492 - BS28 121 27 148 2 0 18 98 34 150 1,769 8.48%
495 - BS28 159 62 221 5 0 16 130 80 226 2,481 9.11%
378 - BS28 13 7 20 0 0 14 6 0 20 2,437 0.82%
0655 - BS28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
0742 - BS28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
1043 - BS28 17 6 23 0 0 9 7 7 23 2,195 1.05%
1110 - BS28 12 3 15 0 0 8 5 2 15 2,263 0.66%
Totals 1,370 421 1,791 27 0 214 1,140 464 1,818 30,639 5.93%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%
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Election Night Results
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City of Friendswood, Proposition A
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211 - BS4 38 10 48 0 0 9 28 11 48 1,347 3.56%
214 - BS4 88 52 140 1 0 23 89 29 141 2,211 6.38%
216 - BS4 7 3 10 0 0 5 2 3 10 140 7.14%
218 - BS4 2 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 176 1.70%
206 - BS5 51 25 76 0 0 8 44 24 76 596 12.75%
214 - BS5 189 81 270 3 0 22 192 59 273 1,735 15.73%
215 - BS5 296 96 392 1 0 49 252 92 393 3,364 11.68%
218 - BS5 41 18 59 0 0 5 38 16 59 420 14.05%
202 - BS6 200 72 272 2 0 8 202 64 274 1,912 14.33%
206 - BS6 275 119 394 8 0 36 266 100 402 3,516 11.43%
211 - BS6 0 3 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 273 1.10%
215 - BS7 7 8 15 0 0 2 8 5 15 245 6.12%
216 - BS7 90 55 145 5 0 9 103 38 150 2,528 5.93%
218 - BS7 136 76 212 1 0 20 142 51 213 1,956 10.89%
223 - BS7 23 13 36 0 0 3 23 10 36 269 13.38%
224 - BS7 5 3 8 0 0 0 5 3 8 166 4.82%
211 - BS8 8 7 15 0 0 1 11 3 15 140 10.71%
215 - BS8 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 2 4 119 3.36%
216 - BS8 3 4 7 0 0 0 2 5 7 83 8.43%
218 - BS8 153 61 214 0 0 15 150 49 214 783 27.33%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Galveston, Mayor
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223 - BS8 222 120 342 5 0 23 224 100 347 2,839 12.22%
224 - BS8 52 22 74 1 0 10 49 16 75 1,436 5.22%
221 - BS9 148 86 234 0 0 17 156 61 234 2,352 9.95%
223 - BS9 15 6 21 0 0 5 10 6 21 489 4.29%
224 - BS9 169 59 228 0 0 24 158 46 228 1,926 11.84%
275 - BS9 39 10 49 0 0 5 27 17 49 368 13.32%
276 - BS9 186 63 249 0 0 29 155 65 249 2,562 9.72%
Totals 2,445 1,074 3,519 28 0 329 2,342 876 3,547 33,951 10.45%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results
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City of Galveston, Mayor
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211 - BS4 45 45 3 0 9 28 11 48 1,347 3.56%
214 - BS4 123 123 18 0 23 89 29 141 2,211 6.38%
216 - BS4 10 10 0 0 5 2 3 10 140 7.14%
218 - BS4 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 3 176 1.70%
Totals 181 181 21 0 38 120 44 202 3,874 5.21%

Galveston County

2024 May Entity Election

5/4/2024
Page 11

Official Results
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11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results
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05/13/2024

City of Galveston, Council Member District 1
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206 - BS5 28 29 19 76 0 0 8 44 24 76 596 12.75%
214 - BS5 94 132 41 267 6 0 22 192 59 273 1,735 15.73%
215 - BS5 125 197 65 387 6 0 49 252 92 393 3,364 11.68%
218 - BS5 30 21 5 56 3 0 5 38 16 59 420 14.05%
Totals 277 379 130 786 15 0 84 526 191 801 6,115 13.10%
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Official Results
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11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results
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City of Galveston, Council Member District 2
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202 - BS6 136 137 273 1 0 8 202 64 274 1,912 14.33%
206 - BS6 236 160 396 6 0 36 266 100 402 3,516 11.43%
211 - BS6 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 273 1.10%
Totals 375 297 672 7 0 44 471 164 679 5,701 11.91%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%
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Election Night Results
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City of Galveston, Council Member District 3
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215 - BS7 3 12 15 0 0 2 8 5 15 245 6.12%
216 - BS7 52 91 143 7 0 9 103 38 150 2,528 5.93%
218 - BS7 122 88 210 3 0 20 142 51 213 1,956 10.89%
223 - BS7 13 23 36 0 0 3 23 10 36 269 13.38%
224 - BS7 2 4 6 2 0 0 5 3 8 166 4.82%
Totals 192 218 410 12 0 34 281 107 422 5,164 8.17%
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Official Results
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11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%
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Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
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City of Galveston, Council Member District 4
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211 - BS8 12 3 15 0 0 1 11 3 15 140 10.71%
215 - BS8 0 4 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 119 3.36%
216 - BS8 5 1 6 1 0 0 2 5 7 83 8.43%
218 - BS8 85 127 212 2 0 15 150 49 214 783 27.33%
223 - BS8 173 168 341 6 0 23 224 100 347 2,839 12.22%
224 - BS8 51 22 73 2 0 10 49 16 75 1,436 5.22%
Totals 326 325 651 11 0 49 438 175 662 5,400 12.26%
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Official Results
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City of Galveston, Council Member District 5
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221 - BS9 199 199 35 0 17 156 61 234 2,352 9.95%
223 - BS9 15 15 6 0 5 10 6 21 489 4.29%
224 - BS9 183 183 45 0 24 158 46 228 1,926 11.84%
275 - BS9 41 41 8 0 5 27 17 49 368 13.32%
276 - BS9 198 198 51 0 29 155 65 249 2,562 9.72%
Totals 636 636 145 0 80 506 195 781 7,697 10.15%
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Precinct Br
an

do
n 

M
cD

er
m

ot
t

Be
rt 

Di
llm

an
n

M
eli

ss
a J

os
ep

h

Pa
ul

a M
cM

illa
n

Aa
ro

n 
Re

ni
ck

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

274 - BS18 200 114 127 113 210 764 142 0 4 220 78 302 817 36.96%
Totals 200 114 127 113 210 764 142 0 4 220 78 302 817 36.96%
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11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Jamaica Beach Aldermen, two year term - Vote for 0, 1, 2, or 3
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274 - BS18 172 127 299 3 0 4 220 78 302 817 36.96%
Totals 172 127 299 3 0 4 220 78 302 817 36.96%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Jamaica Beach, Proposition A
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166 - BS19 169 169 81 0 7 150 93 250 1,574 15.88%
Totals 169 169 81 0 7 150 93 250 1,574 15.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Kemah, Council Position 1
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166 - BS19 118 52 79 249 1 0 7 150 93 250 1,574 15.88%
Totals 118 52 79 249 1 0 7 150 93 250 1,574 15.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Kemah, Council Position 3
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166 - BS19 184 58 242 8 0 7 150 93 250 1,574 15.88%
Totals 184 58 242 8 0 7 150 93 250 1,574 15.88%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Kemah, Council Position 5
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419 - BS14 38 88 126 1 0 12 77 38 127 1,323 9.60%
431 - BS14 39 263 302 1 0 40 191 72 303 2,338 12.96%
226 - BS15 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 30 6.67%
227 - BS15 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 219 0.46%
419 - BS15 40 60 100 0 0 7 60 33 100 2,316 4.32%
431 - BS15 21 28 49 0 0 4 33 12 49 348 14.08%
432 - BS15 32 29 61 0 0 2 43 16 61 380 16.05%
230 - BS16 25 41 66 0 0 9 41 16 66 671 9.84%
232.3 - BS16 68 16 84 0 0 4 42 38 84 440 19.09%
431 - BS16 5 1 6 0 0 0 1 5 6 48 12.50%
432 - BS16 106 116 222 1 0 13 138 72 223 1,632 13.66%
230 - BS17 58 118 176 0 0 18 113 45 176 2,455 7.17%
431 - BS17 8 7 15 0 0 4 9 2 15 187 8.02%
432 - BS17 9 19 28 0 0 0 24 4 28 201 13.93%
Totals 451 787 1,238 3 0 113 775 353 1,241 12,588 9.86%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of La Marque, Mayor
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419 - BS14 47 80 127 0 0 12 77 38 127 1,323 9.60%
431 - BS14 54 249 303 0 0 40 191 72 303 2,338 12.96%
Totals 101 329 430 0 0 52 268 110 430 3,661 11.75%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of La Marque, Councilmember District A
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230 - BS16 28 37 65 1 0 9 41 16 66 671 9.84%
232.3 - BS16 63 19 82 2 0 4 42 38 84 440 19.09%
431 - BS16 4 1 5 1 0 0 1 5 6 48 12.50%
432 - BS16 110 111 221 2 0 13 138 72 223 1,632 13.66%
Totals 205 168 373 6 0 26 222 131 379 2,791 13.58%

Galveston County

2024 May Entity Election

5/4/2024
Page 24

Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of La Marque, Councilmember District C
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227 - BS21 131 320 451 0 0 34 259 158 451 3,253 13.86%
277 - BS21 49 91 140 3 0 4 82 57 143 1,224 11.68%
278 - BS21 42 125 167 0 0 7 108 52 167 1,475 11.32%
428 - BS21 77 266 343 1 0 20 215 109 344 3,061 11.24%
458 - BS21 4 3 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 108 6.48%
479 - BS21 1 26 27 0 0 2 17 8 27 277 9.75%
Totals 304 831 1,135 4 0 67 685 387 1,139 9,398 12.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Santa Fe, Mayor
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227 - BS21 216 223 439 12 0 34 259 158 451 3,253 13.86%
277 - BS21 67 73 140 3 0 4 82 57 143 1,224 11.68%
278 - BS21 93 71 164 3 0 7 108 52 167 1,475 11.32%
428 - BS21 153 178 331 13 0 20 215 109 344 3,061 11.24%
458 - BS21 4 3 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 108 6.48%
479 - BS21 17 8 25 2 0 2 17 8 27 277 9.75%
Totals 550 556 1,106 33 0 67 685 387 1,139 9,398 12.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Santa Fe, City Council Position 1
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227 - BS21 366 366 85 0 34 259 158 451 3,253 13.86%
277 - BS21 117 117 26 0 4 82 57 143 1,224 11.68%
278 - BS21 125 125 42 0 7 108 52 167 1,475 11.32%
428 - BS21 274 274 70 0 20 215 109 344 3,061 11.24%
458 - BS21 7 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 108 6.48%
479 - BS21 20 20 7 0 2 17 8 27 277 9.75%
Totals 909 909 230 0 67 685 387 1,139 9,398 12.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Santa Fe, City Council Position 2
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227 - BS21 371 371 80 0 34 259 158 451 3,253 13.86%
277 - BS21 111 111 32 0 4 82 57 143 1,224 11.68%
278 - BS21 129 129 38 0 7 108 52 167 1,475 11.32%
428 - BS21 274 274 70 0 20 215 109 344 3,061 11.24%
458 - BS21 7 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 108 6.48%
479 - BS21 22 22 5 0 2 17 8 27 277 9.75%
Totals 914 914 225 0 67 685 387 1,139 9,398 12.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Santa Fe, City Council Position 3



Precinct Fo
r

Ag
ain

st

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

227 - BS21 362 67 429 22 0 34 259 158 451 3,253 13.86%
277 - BS21 108 26 134 9 0 4 82 57 143 1,224 11.68%
278 - BS21 134 27 161 6 0 7 108 52 167 1,475 11.32%
428 - BS21 266 61 327 17 0 20 215 109 344 3,061 11.24%
458 - BS21 7 0 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 108 6.48%
479 - BS21 25 1 26 1 0 2 17 8 27 277 9.75%
Totals 902 182 1,084 55 0 67 685 387 1,139 9,398 12.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Santa Fe, Proposition A
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227 - BS21 350 74 424 27 0 34 259 158 451 3,253 13.86%
277 - BS21 108 24 132 11 0 4 82 57 143 1,224 11.68%
278 - BS21 137 24 161 6 0 7 108 52 167 1,475 11.32%
428 - BS21 269 59 328 16 0 20 215 109 344 3,061 11.24%
458 - BS21 6 1 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 108 6.48%
479 - BS21 22 3 25 2 0 2 17 8 27 277 9.75%
Totals 892 185 1,077 62 0 67 685 387 1,139 9,398 12.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Santa Fe, Proposition B
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227 - BS21 300 128 428 23 0 34 259 158 451 3,253 13.86%
277 - BS21 89 45 134 9 0 4 82 57 143 1,224 11.68%
278 - BS21 115 48 163 4 0 7 108 52 167 1,475 11.32%
428 - BS21 225 104 329 15 0 20 215 109 344 3,061 11.24%
458 - BS21 4 3 7 0 0 0 4 3 7 108 6.48%
479 - BS21 19 6 25 2 0 2 17 8 27 277 9.75%
Totals 752 334 1,086 53 0 67 685 387 1,139 9,398 12.12%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Santa Fe, Proposition C
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142 - BS10 12 12 0 0 0 9 3 12 368 3.26%
151 - BS10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
172 - BS10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
196 - BS10 89 89 10 0 18 57 24 99 1,006 9.84%
436 - BS10 352 352 28 0 68 205 107 380 3,514 10.81%
438 - BS10 80 80 11 0 7 57 27 91 2,047 4.45%
150 - BS11 173 173 101 0 36 184 54 274 2,492 11.00%
151 - BS11 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 73 1.37%
172 - BS11 28 28 11 0 5 26 8 39 523 7.46%
197 - BS11 4 4 1 0 1 4 0 5 285 1.75%
412 - BS11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
419 - BS11 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 3 39 7.69%
435 - BS11 75 75 13 0 4 69 15 88 2,183 4.03%
438 - BS11 129 129 22 0 28 85 38 151 2,314 6.53%
480 - BS11 82 82 8 0 9 56 25 90 3,684 2.44%
142 - BS12 90 90 31 0 26 73 22 121 3,105 3.90%
143 - BS12 54 54 21 0 13 39 23 75 2,358 3.18%
146 - BS12 4 4 3 0 1 2 4 7 72 9.72%
148 - BS12 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 74 4.05%
172 - BS12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Texas City, Mayor
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245 - BS12 34 34 10 0 10 26 8 44 1,045 4.21%
438 - BS12 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 4 29 13.79%
142 - BS13 46 46 15 0 8 45 8 61 1,137 5.36%
143 - BS13 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 141 1.42%
146 - BS13 130 130 44 0 23 111 40 174 2,934 5.93%
148 - BS13 170 170 126 0 24 209 63 296 4,094 7.23%
168 - BS13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
159 - BS27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0.00%
Totals 1,563 1,563 457 0 286 1,264 470 2,020 33,538 6.02%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

11557 of 149527 = 7.73%

Polling Places Reporting
39 of 41 = 95.12%

Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

4:00 PM
05/13/2024

City of Texas City, Mayor
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142 - BS10 3 3 4 10 20 4 0 0 9 3 12 368 3.26%
151 - BS10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
172 - BS10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
196 - BS10 20 19 11 82 132 66 0 18 57 24 99 1,006 9.84%
436 - BS10 83 52 11 332 478 282 0 68 205 107 380 3,514 10.81%
438 - BS10 11 33 10 67 121 61 0 7 57 27 91 2,047 4.45%
150 - BS11 21 212 58 109 400 148 0 36 184 54 274 2,492 11.00%
151 - BS11 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 73 1.37%
172 - BS11 3 25 10 17 55 23 0 5 26 8 39 523 7.46%
197 - BS11 0 3 3 2 8 2 0 1 4 0 5 285 1.75%
412 - BS11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
419 - BS11 0 2 0 1 3 3 0 2 1 0 3 39 7.69%
435 - BS11 15 29 11 58 113 63 0 4 69 15 88 2,183 4.03%
438 - BS11 27 44 19 108 198 104 0 28 85 38 151 2,314 6.53%
480 - BS11 18 38 15 61 132 48 0 9 56 25 90 3,684 2.44%
142 - BS12 15 66 19 61 161 81 0 26 73 22 121 3,105 3.90%
143 - BS12 8 43 19 34 104 46 0 13 39 23 75 2,358 3.18%
146 - BS12 1 6 0 3 10 4 0 1 2 4 7 72 9.72%
148 - BS12 2 0 1 2 5 1 0 0 2 1 3 74 4.05%
172 - BS12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
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Polling Places Reporting
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Canvass Results Report

Election Night Results
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City of Texas City, Commissioner At-Large - Vote for none, 1, or 2
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245 - BS12 8 27 4 24 63 25 0 10 26 8 44 1,045 4.21%
438 - BS12 2 1 0 2 5 3 0 2 2 0 4 29 13.79%
142 - BS13 11 45 9 31 96 26 0 8 45 8 61 1,137 5.36%
143 - BS13 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 141 1.42%
146 - BS13 14 124 33 97 268 80 0 23 111 40 174 2,934 5.93%
148 - BS13 19 228 69 144 460 132 0 24 209 63 296 4,094 7.23%
168 - BS13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
159 - BS27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0.00%
Totals 282 1,002 306 1,246 2,836 1,204 0 286 1,264 470 2,020 33,538 6.02%
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City of Texas City, Commissioner At-Large - Vote for none, 1, or 2
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142 - BS10 4 8 12 0 0 0 9 3 12 368 3.26%
151 - BS10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
172 - BS10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
196 - BS10 49 50 99 0 0 18 57 24 99 1,006 9.84%
436 - BS10 181 193 374 6 0 68 205 107 380 3,514 10.81%
438 - BS10 39 49 88 3 0 7 57 27 91 2,047 4.45%
Totals 273 300 573 9 0 93 328 161 582 6,937 8.39%
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City of Texas City, Commissioner District 1
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150 - BS11 180 7 83 270 4 0 36 184 54 274 2,492 11.00%
151 - BS11 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 73 1.37%
172 - BS11 21 3 15 39 0 0 5 26 8 39 523 7.46%
197 - BS11 1 1 3 5 0 0 1 4 0 5 285 1.75%
412 - BS11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
419 - BS11 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 0 3 39 7.69%
435 - BS11 27 7 52 86 2 0 4 69 15 88 2,183 4.03%
438 - BS11 35 7 101 143 8 0 28 85 38 151 2,314 6.53%
480 - BS11 31 4 52 87 3 0 9 56 25 90 3,684 2.44%
159 - BS27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0.00%
Totals 297 29 307 633 18 0 86 425 140 651 11,610 5.61%
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City of Texas City, Commissioner District 2
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142 - BS12 57 39 22 118 3 0 26 73 22 121 3,105 3.90%
143 - BS12 29 16 27 72 3 0 13 39 23 75 2,358 3.18%
146 - BS12 4 1 1 6 1 0 1 2 4 7 72 9.72%
148 - BS12 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 74 4.05%
172 - BS12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
245 - BS12 9 16 17 42 2 0 10 26 8 44 1,045 4.21%
438 - BS12 1 3 0 4 0 0 2 2 0 4 29 13.79%
Totals 101 77 67 245 9 0 52 144 58 254 6,683 3.80%
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City of Texas City, Commissioner District 3
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142 - BS13 53 53 8 0 8 45 8 61 1,137 5.36%
143 - BS13 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 141 1.42%
146 - BS13 156 156 18 0 23 111 40 174 2,934 5.93%
148 - BS13 252 252 44 0 24 209 63 296 4,094 7.23%
168 - BS13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00%
Totals 463 463 70 0 55 367 111 533 8,308 6.42%
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225 - BS22 57 85 81 39 262 38 0 3 56 41 100 1,145 8.73%
Totals 57 85 81 39 262 38 0 3 56 41 100 1,145 8.73%
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The Village of Tiki Island, Aldermen - Vote for 0, 1, 2, or 3
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159 - BS2 145 30 175 0 0 17 110 48 175 4,221 4.15%
159 - BS27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0.00%
Totals 145 30 175 0 0 17 110 48 175 4,236 4.13%
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Bacliff MUD, Proposition A



Precinct Ph
illi

p 
"D

av
id

" H
as

ke
tt

Ke
nn

et
h 

Bi
sh

op

Ke
ith

 G
os

se
tt

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

151 - BS3 5 120 116 241 13 0 8 90 29 127 3,751 3.39%
Totals 5 120 116 241 13 0 8 90 29 127 3,751 3.39%
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San Leon MUD, Directors Election - Vote for 0, 1 or 2
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144 - BS25 30 31 15 29 34 139 68 0 8 31 30 69 2,823 2.44%
197 - BS25 0 5 2 1 2 10 5 0 1 3 1 5 757 0.66%
340 - BS25 9 55 1 9 4 78 87 0 8 29 18 55 709 7.76%
341 - BS25 22 22 8 12 11 75 48 0 2 26 13 41 1,708 2.40%
371 - BS25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 0.00%
389 - BS25 6 44 4 9 7 70 68 0 3 29 14 46 805 5.71%
392 - BS25 11 13 5 4 3 36 30 0 5 10 7 22 807 2.73%
398 - BS25 1 3 1 1 0 6 6 0 2 2 0 4 504 0.79%
399 - BS25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
420 - BS25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
422 - BS25 8 13 7 8 10 46 23 0 5 13 5 23 1,390 1.65%
439 - BS25 36 52 32 35 60 215 76 0 19 59 19 97 3,847 2.52%
439.1 - BS25 1 1 1 1 2 6 0 0 1 0 1 2 24 8.33%
481 - BS25 3 0 4 3 2 12 0 0 2 2 0 4 210 1.90%
483 - BS25 11 15 12 15 18 71 37 0 3 16 17 36 1,038 3.47%
Totals 138 254 92 127 153 764 448 0 59 220 125 404 14,798 2.73%
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*** End of report ***
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